RESOURCE

00000
06100
08000
09800
30100
30103
65000
74052

00010
00011
00016
00030
00031
05100
42030
53100
60101
60102
65003
72400

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Civic Center Net Income
Unrestricted: Contributed

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Special Education NonPersonnel
CC Prof Learn: PLC/Tchr Collab

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Personnel
Custodial Supplies

Rentals / Civic Center

Title Il LEP

Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Special Education Personnel
Transportation: Severely Dis

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0203 - McKinley Elementary

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2015
As of 12/10/2014

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAT TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
39,596.00 0.00 39,596.00 14,735.57 6,793.92 18,066.51
0.00 7,749.00 7,749.00 0.00 (74.90) 7,823.90

0.00 49,771.00 49,771.00 23,459.37 3,739.60 22,572.03
73,366.00 0.00 73,366.00 13,656.12 6,119.20 53,590.68
13,931.00 0.00 13,931.00 4,605.21 0.00 9,325.79
1,088.00 0.00 1,088.00 298.07 0.00 789.93
500.00 0.00 500.00 (99.90) 99.90 500.00

0.00 53,299.00 53,299.00 7,348.90 0.00 45,950.10
128,481.00 110,819.00 239,300.00 64,003.34 16,677.72 158,618.94
2,485,307.00 0.00 2,485,307.00 846,093.15 1,420,206.50 219,007.35
21,265.00 0.00 21,265.00 9,683.30 0.00 11,581.70
101,586.00 0.00 101,586.00 29,387.60 68,583.19 3,615.21
151,742.00 0.00 151,742.00 50,714.05 81,172.59 19,855.36
5,760.00 0.00 5,760.00 4,825.66 141.83 792.51
0.00 1,764.00 1,764.00 4,106.60 0.00 (2,342.60)
26,882.00 0.00 26,882.00 2,087.11 0.00 24,794.89
14,463.00 0.00 14,463.00 5,909.43 8,917.75 (364.18)
231,127.00 11,753.00 242,880.00 25,698.37 231,289.02 (14,107.39)
14,108.00 0.00 14,108.00 1,332.13 0.00 12,775.87
619,106.00 0.00 619,106.00 204,465.30 398,864.60 15,776.10
0.00 0.00 0.00 51.04 0.00 (51.04)
3,671,346.00 13,517.00 3,684,863.00 1,184,353.74 2,209,175.48 291,333.78
3,799,827.00 124,336.00 3,924,163.00 1,248,357.08 2,225,853.20 449,952.72

File: C:\Users\131297\AppData\Local\Temp\0203-FY15-BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
nVision: SD_GL_DEPT-RES-EX-LDGR-BP.xnv



